
Anatomy, Chemistry,

Physics or 

Environmental Science 

GRADING AND ASSESSMENTS

GRADUATION REQUIREMENTS AND COURSE OF STUDY

Theology III: Faith &

Reason/Epistemology &

Apologetics/The

Christian Mind

Literature &

Composition 

History, Civics &

Economics

Graduation

Credits Required 

Theology II:

Medieval 

Christianity & 

Reformation

Ancient

Literature & 

Composition

Medieval European

Literature & 
Composition

Ancient

Civilization to

AD 500

Medieval

European

Civilization to

AD 1600

Modern

Civilization to

Date

US History,

Government &

Economics

Latin IV

Greek I

Spanish I

Latin V

Greek II

Spanish II

Trigonometry

& the Idea of

Mathematics

Advanced Math or

Calculus II 

Music

Visual Arts

Drama

Music

Visual Arts

Drama

Music

Visual Arts

Drama

Music

Visual Arts

Drama

Rhetoric

Foreign Language

Mathematics

Science 

Art

Physicality 

Electives 

Total 

Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12

Theology 3 credits

3 credits

4 credits

3 credits

2 credits

2 credits

1 credits

1.5 credits

4 credits

4 credits

Theology I: 

Christ & Creeds

Modern

Literature 

American

Literature

Rhetoric Senior Thesis

Latin II Latin III

Algebra II Advanced Math

or Calculus I 

Biology Chemistry Physics

Conditioning 

Athletics 

Conditioning 

Athletics 

Conditioning 

Athletics 

Conditioning 

Athletics 

TBD TBD TBD TBD

27.5 credits

100

99-94

93-90

89-87

86-84

83-80

79-77

76-74

73-70

69-65

64-0

A+

A

A-

B+

B

B-

C+

C

C-

D

F

4.3

4.0

3.7

3.3

3.0

2.7

2.3

2.0

1.7

1.0

0

Numerical 
Percentage %

Grade Point 
Conversion

Letter Grade 
Conversion

Only core classes are calculated into the GPA;

electives receive letter grades on the transcript

but are not calculated into the grade point

average. The GPA reported on the transcript is

unweighted with the highest possible average

being 4.3.

This course of study is subject to change during implementation.


